Fecha/lugar

23/03/24 09:30
Outdoor 3

23/03/24 09:30
Outdoor 4

23/03/2410:20
Outdoor 3

23/03/2410:20
Outdoor 4

23/03/24 1110
Outdoor 3

23/03/24 1110
Outdoor 4

P xporty

Cuarto Open OPS en UP Club Cornella

Calendario: Tercera Masculina / Grupo 2

Local

Héctor Conde
Alberto Gonzalez

Jordi Perez
Antonio Bafiez

Héctor Conde
Alberto Gonzalez

Joel Planas Riverola
Iker Tejero Minguenza

Joel Planas Riverola
Iker Tejero Minguenza

Marc Simarro Mena
David Sanchez Sanchez

1/1

Resultado

39

6-9

2-9

9-7

9-4

9-5

Visitante

Marc Simarro Mena
David Sdnchez Sanchez

Joel Planas Riverola
lker Tejero Minguenza

Jordi Perez
Antonio Bafiez

Marc Simarro Mena
David Sdnchez Sanchez

Héctor Conde
Alberto Gonzalez

Jordi Perez
Antonio Bafiez
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